

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Review Petition No. 3/2026

Aruna Nagauri D/o Shri Gautam Chand Mehta,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Ridh Narain S/o Shri Sheo Bux,
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

13/04/2026

1. None present for the petitioner.
2. List after two weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J